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A C D E
Institutions Contact Name Title Email
Research Universities
Augusta University Holly Goodson Rubio Associate Vice President for Institutional Research hgoodson@augusta.edu
Georgia Institute of Technology Jason Wang Senior Director, IRP Jason.wang@irp.gatech.edu
Georgia State University Scott Burke Senior Associate Vice President, Undergraduate Admissions and Communicsburke@gsu.edu
University of Georgia Andy Borst, Ph.D. Vice Provost for Enrollment Management borst@uga.edu
Comprehensive Universities
Georgia Southern University Kylie Moore  Associate Director of Institutional  Research  kmoore@georgiasouthern.edu
Kennesaw State University Sheb True, Ph.D. Vice Provost strue@kennesaw.edu
University of West Georgia Dr. Clayton Hamre SEM Data Analyst chamre@westga.edu
Valdosta State University Dr. Barrie Fitzgerald Director, Institutional Research bdfitzgerald@valdosta.edu
State Universities
Albany State University Dr.  Frank Archer Director of Institutional Research frank.archer@asurams.edu
Clayton State University Dr. Ashlee Spearman VP for Enrollment, Marketing and Student Success ashleespearman@clayton.edu
Columbus State University Sri Sitharaman Associate Vice President for Institutional Research and Effectiveness sitharaman_sridhar@columbusstate.ed
Fort Valley State University Alex Thomas Executive Director of Admissions and Recruitment Alex.Thomas@fvsu.edu
Georgia College & State University Joel L. Robinson Senior Associate Vice President for Enrollment Management joel.robinson@gcsu.edu
Georgia Southwestern State University George Banketas Director of Institutional Research george.banketas@gsw.edu
Middle Georgia State University Dr. Stephen Schulthei  Vice President for Enrollment Management  stephen.schultheis@mga.edu 
Savannah State University Terrance Dixon VP of Enrollment Management (Interim) dixont@savannahstate.edu
University of North Georgia Linda Rowland Director of Institutional Research Linda.Rowland@ung.edu
State Colleges
Abraham Baldwin Agricultural College Amy Willis Registrar and VP for Student Affairs apwillis@abac.edu
Atlanta Metropolitan State College Arlena Stanley, Ed.D Assistant Vice President, Enrollment Management  astanley@atlm.edu 
College of Coastal Georgia Jason Umfress Vice President for Student Affairs and Enrollment Management jumfress@ccga.edu
Dalton State College Brynn Munro, Ed.D. Assistant Vice President for Enrollment Management bmunro@daltonstate.edu
East Georgia State College Jennifer Fields Director of Admissions, PDSO jfields@ega.edu
Georgia Gwinnett College Kimberly Jordan  Executive Director of Financial Aid Services kjordan9@ggc.edu
Georgia Highlands College Jennifer Hicks Executive Director of Enrollment Management jhicks@highlands.edu
Gordon State College Ms. Melissa Johnson VP for Admissions Johnsonm@gordonstate.edu
South Georgia State College Jimmy Harper Vice President of Enrollment Management and Information Technology jimmy.harper@sgsc.edu
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